(\EVERET T

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

2000 Tower Street Everett, WA 98201-1390 425-388-9100

Board of Trustees

Study Session

February 21, 2023

Location: Jackson Conference Center

5:00 pm

425-388-9202

Virtual: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83999502080

Study Session
Agenda

1. Roll Call

Executive Session

3. Informational Items
a. International Education Center Update
b. Foundation Report Out
c. Learning Resource Center Update

4. Adjournment

5. LRC Tour

g

Approx.
Time

5:00

5:01

5:20
5:40
6:00
6:20


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83999502080

